UBS GROUP

UBS GROUP

ISIN: CH0244767585

Overview

2024/04/18 17:20:00

Price
25.89 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1.47% (0.38)

CH0244767585
UBSG

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CHF
Financial
Stock

85,198 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

24.60 CHF (2,000)
27.18 CHF (2,000)
25.88 CHF
25.5234 CHF
25.5067 CHF
25.515 CHF
25.508248 CHF
6,824

65,479.67

10

30

WKN: 24476758

27.50

25.00

22.50

20.00

17.50

15.00

12.50

YL “"f
W

Sy

FM' |

JI%H

H
k ."H
rJ l. ,1wa - ] Ww}s

My -
r Iw I.t“'u, lf

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=108879561,160619337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4816f817d28a0d559fded3f0f9fa3cdc41fcf9d69197bb90ebe87aead31994d1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5760cdb1d4dc78a7c&time=1713572098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fba2600aa2c5cd089eee3bae6b46b8a330ee259249673c90adf64f97ee14d51&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94c5b96a40984d00a&time=1713572098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=264cbcf33cb9dd9c13fa1e0ac1b27e68f6b9db686cfa9f65f86f04f24f33b750&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9886a68f408d2ad88&time=1713572098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dce00f5a6f6cc1c6ec8be39196f61c3800b0bbb833929f2db512b9c477c42169&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e0341b9ea8a4dc2b&time=1713572098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb7b86b97dfbb59ac844411e9e0d9176d2ea8330ea7c6b87eeb9e0d1fefd7f0e&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=585de7f371d97b818&time=1713572098&tool=RSC

UBS GROUP

Details

2024/04/18 17:20:00

Price
25.89 CHF

Difference

o

1.47% (0.38)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0244767585
Symbol UBSG
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 85,198 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.60 CHF (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 27.18 CHF (2,000)
Open 25.88 CHF
High 25.5234 CHF
Low 25.5067 CHF
Close (prev. day) 25.515 CHF
VWAP 25.508248 CHF
Volume (pcs) 6,824
Trading volume 65,479.67
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.56% +36.95% +74.93%
Perf (abs.) +3.29 +6.99 +11.09
Beta 1.20 1.05 1.44
Volatility  26.06 25.39 30.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UBS GROUP

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2019/ 22:26
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/18

NYSE 2024/ 22:00
04/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/18

Hanover 2019/ 13:01

25.99 CHF (106,766)
27.36 CHF (56,478)
25.75 CHF (110,549)
22.37 CHF (138,215)
28.56 CHF (2024/04/04)
22.75 CHF (2024/04/16)
28.56 CHF (2024/04/04)
16.63 CHF (2023/05/04)

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
10.48 EUR 0.06 19
25.81 CHF  111.39 4,503
28.12USD 64.59 15,791
25.89 CHF 0.07 10
10.405 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119263754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114836438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117283744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140754966

UBS GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

08:00 10.40 EUR 0.00

15:43 10.46 EUR 0.01

08:10 10.395 EUR 0.00

15:59 10.435 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140577492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119126213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118253511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118987208

UBS GROUP

Company profile

3 UBS

Contact Details
UBS GROUP AG

Bahnhofstrasse 45 - 8001 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-234-11-11

Fax: +41-44-239-91-11

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sergio P.
Ermotti

Barbara Levi

Christian
Bluhm

Edmund Koh

Igbal Khan

Markus
Ronner

Mike Dargan

Naureen
Hassan

Robert
Karofsky

Sarah
Youngwood

Suni Harford

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dieter
Wemmer

William Dudley
Zu Liu Hu

Claudia
Boeckstiegel

Jeremy
Anderson

Julie
Richardson

Kai Yuan
Wong

Lukas Gahwiler

Mark Hughes

Nathalie
Rachou

Patrick
Firmenich

Thomas
Kelleher

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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